4.06±.02
 [103.0±.5]2.27±.01
[57.6±.2]
.93±.01
[23.5±.2]
2.64±.01
[67.0±.2]
2.02±.01

2 LABEL ON BOTTOM IS USED FOR QC FROM FACTORY.
CC
TYPE HCB    E507662
CIRCUIT BREAKER
1 POLE UNIT
ISSUE NO.00000000LISTED
UL LABEL
.33±.04
 [8.5±1.0]
.79±.04
 [20.0±1.0]
HC CIRCUIT BREAKERS
   HC PART # AMPS
CUSTOMER
PART # BARCODE
HCBY1P10GG850 10A HCB-1/10/L 810007683317
HCBY1P15GG850 15A HCB-1/15/L 810007683324
HCBY1P20GG850 20A HCB-1/20/L 810007683331
HCBY1P25GG850 25A HCB-1/25/L 810007684529
HCBY1P30GG850 30A HCB-1/30/L 810007684536
HCBY1P35GG850 35A HCB-1/35/L 810007684543
HCBY1P40GG850 40A HCB-1/40/L 810007684550
HCBY1P45GG850 45A HCB-1/45/L 810007684567
HCBY1P50GG850 50A HCB-1/50/L 810007684574
HCBY1P60GG850 60A HCB-1/60/L 810007684581
521 4
PACKAGING
INDIVIDUAL BOX MASTER BOX
IBOX MOUNTING